5/10-13/24 Graton Poker

773 Entries 97 Day 2 Qualifiers
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NAME
Jonathan
Victor
Angel
Matthew
Michael
Jesse
Anne
Michael
Brandon
Levi
Justin
Delfin
Curtis
Ronaldo
Michael
Mario
Lawrence
Steven
Mitchell
Cody
Sasima
Mitchell
Richard
Sawman
Trevor
Wilson
Reginald
Ken
Lewis

Main Event

$541,110

Wang
Paredes
Castro
Betti

Bell
Kandola
Thompson
Lin

Vitale
Wagner
Chan
Daquioag
Kowalk
Araracap
Brand
Lopez
Cruz
Richie
Tsang
Golden
Poetra
Friedman
Troendly
Talukder
Bogue
Chan
Pears
Huynh
Robledo

RGPS
Prize Pool

PAYOUT
$85,780
$58,000
$43,500
$32,500
$24,500
$18,700
$14,400
$11,200
$8,800
$8,800
$7,500
$7,500
$6,400
$6,400
$6,400
$5,400
$5,400
$5,400
$5,400
$4,520
$4,520
$4,520
$4,520
$3,780
$3,780
$3,780
$3,780
$3,780
$3,780



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Paul
Kong
Nicholas
Lester
Venkata
Natneal
John
Christopher
Dante
Brian
Joe
Lester
Travis
Paul
Alfie
David
Jason
San
Nicholas
Brian
Willie
Bryan
Michael
Andrew
Hung
Joshua
Henrieto
Ryan
Charles
Xiang
Pedram
Lawrence
Jeffrey
Columba
Paul
Jesse
Vijay
Steven
Rifki
Wilson
Jason
Niv
Brendon
Simon

Serekis
Wang
Goldizen
Lenart
Frongala
Kebede
Kenner
Marcus
Deusano
Mintz
Nguyen
Avela
Fujisaka
Kho
Poetra
Brightman
White
Vong
Loxley
O'Malley
Smith
Saltzman
Sy

Ling

Vo
Prager
Acain
Rummonds
Himes
Gao
Ghassemi
Chow
Spruitenburg
Duffy
Richardson
Balliett
Ramani
Silva
Yazid
Tolon
Beahm
Decalo
Herrick
Hong

$3,780
$3,780
$3,160
$3,160
$3,160
$3,160
$3,160
$3,160
$3,160
$3,160
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,660
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$2,240
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Mitchell
Julie
Kenneth
James
James
Min Jun
Nicky
Alexis
Charles
Zichuan
Ramin
Jamil
Elicito
Sasha
Zachary
Yahor
Brett
Randy
Michael
Zhuo
Tyler
Dalvinder
Forrest
Michael

Collins
Cornelius
Bailey
Cavanaugh
Palmer
Han
Niknam
Gavin
Hiatt
Zhang
Malekian
Mattar
Coneindo
Sabbaghian
Smyth
Yuzefovich
White

Gil

Dychta
Chen
Patterson
Bains
Kollar
Needle

$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,620
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400



